BADH

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories = End Stops

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Degree of Protection:
Insulation Material:

Mounting on DIN Rail:

Recommended Screw Driver:

Tightening Torque:

Suitable For:

BADH
1SNA116900R2700
3472591169003

BADH End Stops - Grey

- Give efficient support to the SNA double or triple deck or power terminal
blocks assemblies thanks to the BADH double gripping rail contact, - Ease
the assemblies identification with SNA markers and label holders.

Grey
50 piece
85369010

12 mm
55 mm
60 mm

2049

12 mm

End Stops

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Polyamide

TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715

55 mm

acc. [IEC 60947-1 1.2 N-m
Manufacturer 1.4 N-m

D1.5/6.D2.ADO
D1.5/6.D2.ADO.NF
D1/5.C4.ADO
D1/5.D2.ADO
D120/42.AF
D120/42.FF
D120/42.FF.Ex
D150/31.D10
D185/55.AF



D185/55.FF
D185/55.FF.Ex
D2.5/5.A.L.L
D2.5/5.A.LL.L
D2.5/5.A.LLP.L
D2.5/5.A.N.L
D2.5/5.A.NL.L
D2.5/5.A.NLP.L
D2.5/5.A.NTLP.L
D2.5/5.D2.ADO
D2.5/5.D2.L
D2.5/5.DD.L
D2.5/5.DE.L
D2.5/5.DE1.D.L
D2.5/5.DE1.L
D2.5/5.DE2.D2.L
D2.5/5.DE2.L
D2.5/5.DL.L
D2.5/5.L.L
D2.5/5.LL.L
D2.5/5.LLP.L
D2.5/5.N.L
D2.5/5.NL.L
D2.5/5.NLP.L
D2.5/5.NTLP.L
D2.5/5.T1.L
D2.5/5.T1.P.L
D2.5/5.T3.L
D2.5/5.T3.P.L
D2.5/6.D
D2.5/6.DA
D2.5/6.DAL
D2.5/6.DL
D2.5/6.DP
D240/36.D10
D300/55.FF
D300/55.FF.Ex
D35/16.2L
D35/16.NT.L
D35/16.P.2L
D35/27.AF
D35/27.FF
D35/27.FF.Ex
D4/6.A.LL
D4/6.A.NLP
D4/6.A.NTLP
D4/6.D1.P.ADO
D4/6.D2.ADO
D4/6.L

D4/6.LL
D4/6.LLP



D4/6.NL
D4/6.NLP
D4/6.NTLP
D4/6.P.T1
D4/6.T
D4/6.T3.P
D4/8.D2.P.SF
D6/8.D2.ADO
D70/22
D70/22.P
D70/32.AF
D70/32.FF
D70/32.FF.Ex
D95/26
D95/26.P
DBL
M120/35.AF
M120/35.F
M120/35.FF
M300/42.AF
M300/42.F
M300/42.FF
M35/16.2A.2G
M35/26.AF
M35/26.F
M35/26.FF
M4/6.D1
M4/6.D2
M4/6.D2.252
M4/6.D2.NC
M4/6.D2.S1R
M4/6.D2.SB
M4/6.D2.SNBT
M4/6.D2.SNBT.NC
M4/6.DD
M4/6.DE
M4/6.DL
M4/6.DN
M4/7.D
M4/8.D2.SF
M4/8.D2.SF.NC
M6/8.D
M6/8.D2.NC
M70/31.AF
M70/31.F
M70/31.FF
MA2.5/5.D1
MA2.5/5.D2
MAZ2.5/5D-2CPE
RGW25-M5
RGW25-M6



Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94:

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:

RoOHS Status:

RGW6-R1
RGW6-ST-1

VO

Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

RoOHS Information:

Classifications

Object Classification Code:
E-nummer:

ETIM 4:

ETIM 5:

ETIM 6:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 2 Units:

Package Level 3 Units:

Product Packing Type:

1SND230479F0206

X

4029083

EC001041 - End bracket for terminal block
EC001041 - End bracket for terminal block
EC001041 - End bracket for terminal block

50 piece

176 mm

200 mm

75 mm

1 kg
3472591169003
450 piece
10800 piece

Box






X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Terminal Block Tools & Accessories category:
Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

600HL 600RJ-07 600RJ-14 600RJS-10 600RJS-12 600RJS-15 601RJ-09 601RJS-09 601RJS-13 601RJS-14 601RJS-18 601RJS-21
601RJS-22 602SP 602Z 604J CSTSPC1-2 88943-2100 9202230000 QC102 1437403-6 1437403-9 MT6/H-N MT8/H-51-60 BC2-12
EP2.5/4UN/BG 1840227 1840230 JA2-03 JB1-03/J JB2-04 JB2-05 JB2-07 JB2-09/J PARALLELJUMPERLINK JS601 2302463 2305949
8PCV-BUSHING 91.201.1 9200768 2778.0 281-421 2MP/J 2MV-06 2006-CBLK FLRP/SKBD AMP99A06 267A42-17 275A16



https://www.xonelec.com/category/connectors/terminal-blocks/terminal-block-tools-accessories
https://www.xonelec.com/manufacturer/teconnectivity
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600hl
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600rj07
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600rj14
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600rjs10
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600rjs12
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/600rjs15
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rj09
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs09
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs13
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs14
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs18
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs21
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/601rjs22
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/602sp
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/602z
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/604j
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/cstspc12
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/molex/889432100
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/weidmuller/9202230000
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/qc102
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/teconnectivity/14374036
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/teconnectivity/14374039
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/mt6hn
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/mt8h5160
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/bc212
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/ep254unbg
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/phoenixcontact/1840227
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/phoenixcontact/1840230
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/ja203
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/jb103j
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/jb204
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/jb205
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/jb207
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/jb209j
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/voxpower/paralleljumperlink
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/js601
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/phoenixcontact/2302463
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/phoenixcontact/2305949
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/teconnectivity/8pcvbushing
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/912011
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/marathon/9200768
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/altech/27780
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/wago/281421
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/eaton/2mpj
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/teconnectivity/2mv06
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/oupiin/2006cblk
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/phoenixcontact/flrpskbd
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/avdel/amp99a06
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/curtis/267a4217
https://www.xonelec.com/mpn/curtis/275a16

